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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4750

Division: 12UG 2ND PIEDMONT

Date: Friday, March 24, 2023

Home: 11 (12U) CISC NM Tan G

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

11

010
012
002
021
025
029
031
033
037
038
041
043
057
059
006
072
008
009

C

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: NMB2A

Time: 7:45 pMm

Away: 11 (12U) CSA Uptown Liga G
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

(12U) CISC NM Tan G

Name Goals Misconduct
Alba Kindred

Stella Brown
AnnaLeigh Prince
Lyla Hales
Kendall Dow
Julia Wever
Cora Wilson
Graylin Taylor
Phoebe Douglas
Emerson Zabek
Adalyn Drum
Mackenzie Hovis
Anna Blick

Elise Hinman
Reese Whiteman
Maddy Perry

Lily Spivey

Riley Basch

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

omments

SIGNATURE CELL

11 (12U) CSA Uptown Liga G

No. Name Goals Misconduct

001 Olivia Knezevic
010 Lucy Earl

011 Camille Cumbus
013 Tess Cannon

014 Olivia Ruiz de Vinaspre
017 Elyse Curry

018 Emilee Love

002 Elizabeth Binder
021 Stella Garofalo
027 Gianna Steinebach
028 Bella Carbuto

003 Elsie Singe

004 Anya Bumbulucz
048 Madelyn Kpeli

051 Emma Crane

006 Sutton Barksdale
007 Stella Norris

008 Allison Warner

088 Claire Henderson

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




